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EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITIES 2023-2024
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Fall 2023

Course credit is built within individual University of Oklahoma degree requirements or approved courses. Application of credit and attendance requirements are determined by each participating program.

Friday, October 20 SAME/FAME SimulationFriday, August 25 Poverty Simulation

Monday, August 21 Unity Clinic and Intro to IPE didactic courses open Thursday, October 19 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic Crossings

Friday, October 20 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at CrossingsMonday, August 21 IPE Educator Certificate course opens

Monday, October 23 Graduate College Professional & Career Development SeminarWednesday, August 26 Unity Clinic Faculty & Student Leadership Retreat

Wednesday, October 25 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at CrossingsFriday, September 1 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Friday, October 27 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at CrossingsThursday, September 7 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, September 15 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation

Friday, November 3 SAME/FAME Simulation

Wednesday, November 1 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Wednesday, September 13 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Thursday, November 2 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Thursday, September 14 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, November 10 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Thursday, November 9 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, November 3 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Friday, September 15 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Wednesday, November 8 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Friday, November 10 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Friday, September 8 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Friday, October 27 IPE Educator Certificate Class

Friday, September 8 All Professions Day One (Virtual, All First-year Students)

Monday, October 30 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Thursday, September 14 Poverty Simulation

Thursday, November 2 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation

Tuesday, November 7 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Friday, November 10 Poverty Simulation

Thursday, November 9 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Wednesday, September 13 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Wednesday, November 1 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Wednesday, November 8 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, September 22 SAME/FAME Simulation

Thursday, September 21 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Thursday, November 16 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at CrossingsFriday, September 29 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Wednesday, November 29 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Friday, October 6 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Wednesday, October 11 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Friday, October 13 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation

Friday, October 6 SAME/FAME Simulation

Thursday, November 30 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Wednesday, October 4 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Thursday, October 12 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, November 17 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at CrossingsFriday, September 29 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation

Friday, November 17 2SLGBTQ+ SimulationTuesday, October 3 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Friday, October 13 Poverty Simulation

Thursday, September 28 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings Thursday, November 16 SAME/FAME Simulation

Friday, October 6 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Thursday, November 30 SAME/FAME Simulation

Wednesday, November 15 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys ClinicWednesday, September 27 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Wednesday, October 4 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Wednesday, October 11 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Wednesday, September 27 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings Wednesday, November 15 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Thursday, October 5 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Wednesday, November 29 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, October 13 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Monday, October 9 Graduate College Professional & Career Development Seminar

Friday, December 1 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation

Thursday, December 7 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Additional IPE Dates TBD Unity Clinic Mobile Outreach, Interdisciplinary Grand Rounds
(Monthly, Student-led), Reproductive Health Symposium, Big Event

Wednesday, October 18 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Last Updated: August 2023

Wednesday, September 20 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, September 22 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Fridays, June 9 - July 28 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings Friday, July 14 IEPA All Committees Retreat

Mobile Outreach Event

November 22-26 Fall Break

Friday, December 1 IPE Educator Certificate Class

Saturday, July 29Wednesday, June 21 Unity Clinic Student Leadership Retreat

Friday, July 14 AHSPA Summer Academy IPE Trauma SimulationSaturday, June 17 Mobile Outreach Event

Additional Dates TBD Unity Clinic Mobile Outreach EventsTuesday, June 27 Mobile Outreach Event

Monday, November 21 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Thursday, September 7 SAME/FAME Simulation

Wednesday, December 6 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Friday, December 8 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at CrossingsWednesday, October 18 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Monday, August 28 Graduate College Professional & Career Development Seminar Monday, October 23 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Thursday, August 31 SAME/FAME Simulation Wednesday, October 25 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation

Wednesday, September 6 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings Thursday, October 26 Poverty Simulation

Monday, September 25 Graduate College Professional & Career Development Seminar

Friday, September 22 Poverty Simulation

Friday, September 22 IPE Educator Certificate Class

Tuesday, November 14 Poverty Simulation

Thursday, October 26 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at CrossingsWednesday, September 6 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Wednesday, September 20 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Monday, November 27 Graduate College Professional & Career Development Seminar

Friday, December 1 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Monday, December 4 Graduate College Professional & Career Development Seminar

Wednesday, October 18 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, September 1 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation Wednesday, October 25 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Wednesday, December 6 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Monday, October 16 Breaking Bad News Simulation
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Spring 2023

INTERDISCIPLINARY / INTERPROFESSIONAL 
EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITIES 2023-2024

Course credit is built within individual University of Oklahoma degree requirements or approved courses. Application of credit and attendance requirements are determined by each participating program.

Thursday, February 8 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, April 5 SAME/FAME Simulation

Additional IPE Dates TBD Unity Clinic Mobile Outreach, Interdisciplinary Grand Rounds
(Monthly, Student-led), Unity in Health Symposium, 
HSC Campus Awards

Thursday, March 14 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, January 19 IPE Simulation

Friday, March 15 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at CrossingsWednesday, January 24 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, March 15 SAME/FAME Simulation

Friday, January 26 SAME/FAME Simulation

Thursday, March 28 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, January 26 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Wednesday, March 27 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Wednesday, February 7 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Friday, April 5 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Friday, February 2 SAME/FAME Simulation

Wednesday, April 3 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, February 23 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

All Week, April 22-26 Unity Week

Wednesday, February 14 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Friday, April 12 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Friday, February 9 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation

Wednesday, April 10 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Thursday, February 15 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, April 12 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation

Friday, February 16 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Wednesday, April 17 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Thursday, February 22 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings
Friday, April 19 SAME/FAME Simulation

Friday, March 1 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Thursday, April 25 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, March 1 SAME/FAME Simulation

Friday, April 26 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Wednesday, February 28 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Wednesday, April 24 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, March 1 IPE Educator Certificate Class

Friday, April 26 SAME/FAME Simulation

Thursday, March 7 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings Thursday, May 2 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, March 8 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings Friday, May 3 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Friday, February 23 All Professions Day Two (Virtual, All First-year Students)

Tuesday, April 23 Unity Week Poster Hall

Friday, March 8 SAME/FAME Simulation Friday, May 3 SAME/FAME Simulation

Friday, February 2 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

April 1-4 GREAT Symposium

Wednesday, January 31 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Friday, March 29 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation

Thursday, February 29 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Thursday, April 25 Unity Appreciation Day

Thursday, February 1 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, March 29 IPE Educator Certificate Class

Wednesday, March 13 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, May 3 IPE Educator Certificate Class

Thursday, April 18 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Graduate College Professional & Career Development SeminarMonday, February 19

Graduate College Professional & Career Development SeminarMonday, January 22

Wednesday, February 21 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Monday, April 22 Graduate College Professional & Career Development Seminar

March 16-24 Spring Break

Wednesday, January 24 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Friday, March 29 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Wednesday, January 31 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Thursday, April 4 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Wednesday, February 7 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Thursday, April 11 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Wednesday, February 14 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, April 19 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Wednesday, February 21 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Wednesday, May 1 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys ClinicWednesday, March 6 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Wednesday, May 1 Graduate College Professional & Career Development Seminar

Wednesday, March 13 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Thursday, January 25 Thursday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Wednesday, March 27 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, February 2 IPE Educator Certificate Class

Wednesday, April 3 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic
Friday, February 9 Friday Morning and Women's Health Unity Clinics at Crossings

Wednesday, April 10 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Friday, February 16 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation

Wednesday, April 17 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Wednesday, February 28 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Wednesday, April 24 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Keys Clinic

Wednesday, March 6 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings Wednesday, May 1 Wednesday Evening Unity Clinic at Crossings

Graduate College Professional & Career Development SeminarMonday, January 8

Graduate College Professional & Career Development SeminarMonday, February 5

pre-GREAT WorkshopWednesday, February 14

pre-GREAT WorkshopWednesday, February 21

pre-GREAT WorkshopWednesday, February 28

pre-GREAT WorkshopWednesday, March 6

pre-GREAT WorkshopWednesday, March 13

Office of Interdisciplinary Programs
OUHSC-IPE@ouhsc.edu 
ipe.ouhsc.edu

Last Updated: August 2023

Saturday, February 10 Bridges to Access

Tuesday, January 30 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Thursday, February 8 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Thursday, February 15 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Thursday, February 22 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Friday, February 9 SAME/FAME Simulation

Friday, February 16 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Friday, February 23 Poverty Simulation

Friday, February 23 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Wednesday, March 13 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Thursday, March 14 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation

Friday, March 15 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Tuesday, March 26 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Wednesday, March 27 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Thursday, March 28 Poverty Simulation

Friday, March 29 SAME/FAME Simulation

Monday, April 1 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Thursday, April 4 Poverty Simulation

Wednesday, April 10 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Friday, April 12 SAME/FAME Simulation

Wednesday, April17 Poverty Simulation

Thursday, April 18 Breaking Bad News Simulation

Friday, April 26 Social Determinants of Health Simulation

Tuesday, April 30 2SLGBTQ+ Simulation
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